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15 g/L
0.2 g/L
0.08 g/L
0.8 g/L
0.2 g/lL
5¢g/L

2 g/L
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Ammonium dihydrogen phosphate
Bromothymol blue

Disodium ammonium phosphate
Magnesium sulfate heptahydrate, 7H20
Sodium chloride

Trisodium citrate

7+0.2 (25 °C) pH
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